t“”) GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL

(Grace HOMESCHOOL TUITION AND
LUTHERAN
ALA CARTE FEE SCHEDULE

Application Fee (Per Student) $22
Enrollment Fee (Per Student) $28
Annual Tuition Per Family $250

Ala Carte classes are only available for grades 1-8. Students may take up to three
courses per year on campus.

Course Price per Year
Religion $400
Mathematics $500
Science $500
Social Studies $500
Language Arts (English, Literature, Reading, Spelling) $500
Art $300
Spanish $300
Physical Education $300
Technology $500
Music/Band $500

Course Price Includes: Textbooks, Workbooks, Grading Reports, Transcripts, Science
Labs, Art Supplies, Etc.

Course Prices DO NOT Include: Instrument Rental, PE Uniform, of any other Student
Materials such as Pens, Pencils, Paper, Notebooks, Etc.



